< | auk

HYGIENE

Property Value
Length (mm) 850
Warranty (Years) 3

Weight (kg) 34

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Numatic TTB1840 NX 36V
Battery Scrubber Drier,
Including 1 Battery &
Scrubbing Brush

Variant code: 16-TTB1840NX/1

The TTB1840NX is simple to set-up and easy to
use, by any operator. A fully adjustable handle
provides the perfect working position whilst the
folding design is perfect for ease of transit and
storage. Pads and brushes can be quickly changed
single-handedly with no tools and or fuss.

NX300 36V Battery Technology delivers 300Wh
capacity with market leading runtime, and
consistent, powerful cleaning, giving you more
time to get the job done.

Made for the long haul, the NX300 Battery won’t
let you down, engineered and tested for
commercial use delivering up to 2500 charge
cycles. A 3-year battery warranty provides
complete peace of mind for you and your Pro
Cordless Network.

Delivering consistent water flow to the floor is the
key to removing stubborn dirt and leaving a
spotlessly clean floor. The TTB1840NX’s Centrifugal
Water System ensures even distribution across
the brush or pad, delivering on cleaning
performance whilst saving water.

With no cable, minimise the risk of slips, trips, and
falls to operator and public. Ideal for day cleaning
and public areas with high footfall such as retail
stores and public transport.

Features:

* 60 Mins runtime + 1 hour fast charge

¢ NX300 High-power lithium battery pack

e Part of the interchangeable battery
network



< | auk

HYGIENE

Property

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Motor Wattage (W)
Voltage

Brush Width (mm)

Battery Charge Time
(Minutes)

Battery Run Time (Up
to/Mins/Each)

Brush Speed (rpm)

Solution Tank Capacity (L)

Value

520

132

175

36

400

120

60

150

18

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com


http://www.tcpdf.org

