



Numatic TTB1840 NX 36V Battery Scrubber Dryer, Including 1 Battery & Scrubbing Brush

Variant code: 16-TTB1840NX/1

The TTB1840NX is simple to set-up and easy to use, by any operator. A fully adjustable handle provides the perfect working position whilst the folding design is perfect for ease of transit and storage. Pads and brushes can be quickly changed single-handedly with no tools and or fuss.

NX300 36V Battery Technology delivers 300Wh capacity with market leading runtime, and consistent, powerful cleaning, giving you more time to get the job done.

Made for the long haul, the NX300 Battery won't let you down, engineered and tested for commercial use delivering up to 2500 charge cycles. A 3-year battery warranty provides complete peace of mind for you and your Pro Cordless Network.

Delivering consistent water flow to the floor is the key to removing stubborn dirt and leaving a spotlessly clean floor. The TTB1840NX's Centrifugal Water System ensures even distribution across the brush or pad, delivering on cleaning performance whilst saving water.

With no cable, minimise the risk of slips, trips, and falls to operator and public. Ideal for day cleaning and public areas with high footfall such as retail stores and public transport.

Features:

- 60 Mins runtime + 1 hour fast charge
- NX300 High-power lithium battery pack
- Part of the interchangeable battery network

Property	Value
Length (mm)	850
Warranty (Years)	3
Weight (kg)	34

Property	Value
Width (mm)	520
Height (mm)	1132
Motor Wattage (W)	175
Voltage	36
Brush Width (mm)	400
Battery Charge Time (Minutes)	120
Battery Run Time (Up to/Mins/Each)	60
Brush Speed (rpm)	150
Solution Tank Capacity (L)	18

Gallery

